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BEGINNING BALANCE 6,027.12
03/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 2,000.00+ 8,027.12

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   3954804477/0
   20000024891341

03/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199246 245.00- 7,782.12
03/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199244 2,950.00- 4,832.12
03/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199245 2,950.00- 1,882.12
03/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199238 900.00- 982.12
03/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199216 900.00- 82.12
04/11 CLEARING CHQ DEP 400.00+ 482.12
06/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 6,319.93+ 6,802.05

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   2000012418    2319.9
   1360/20140805/

07/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199248 2,650.00- 4,152.05
10/11 CLEARING CHQ DEP 400.00+ 4,552.05
13/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 10,079.00+ 14,631.05

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   2000012509    1000.0
   1364/20140808/

13/11 CLEARING CHQ DEP 350.00+ 14,981.05
13/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199249 5,300.00- 9,681.05
13/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199250 9,200.00- 481.05
14/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 580.00+ 1,061.05

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   3194811506/0
   20000025111361

15/11 M2U SERVICE CHARGE 10.00- 1,051.05
17/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 221.00+ 1,272.05

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   3194317560/0
   20000025271363

20/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 3,000.00+ 4,272.05
   MEAD JOHNSON NU
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   2000012584
   Interbank GIRO

21/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199253 1,590.00- 2,682.05
24/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199254 1,500.00- 1,182.05
24/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199251 150.00- 1,032.05
26/11 INTER-BANK PAYMENT INTO A/C 1,333.33+ 2,365.38

   MEAD JOHNSON NU
   3954825692/0
   20000025551367

27/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199255 620.00- 1,745.38
28/11 INWARD CLEARING CHQ DEBIT      199256 1,250.00- 495.38

ENDING BALANCE : 495.38
LEDGER BALANCE : 495.38

TOTAL DEBIT : 30,215.00
TOTAL CREDIT : 24,683.26

MAYBANK : THINKING OF BUYING OR SELLING GOLD? DO IT ALL ON MAYBANK2U
WITH YOUR MAYBANK GOLD INVESTMENT ACCOUNT. T&C APPLY.
.
.
ARE YOU ALREADY INVESTING IN GOLD? IT'S TIME TO ADD KIJANG EMAS GOLD
BULLION COIN TO YOUR COLLECTION. IT IS OF 99.99% PURITY, PRODUCED BY
BANK NEGARA MALAYSIA AND AVAILABLE AT 31 SELECTED MAYBANK BRANCHES.
FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT WWW.MAYBANK.COM.MY
.
.

MAYBANK GOLD INVESTMENT ACCOUNT IS NOW AVAILABLE FOR BUSINESS ACCOUNT
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CUSTOMERS WITH A MINIMUM INVESTMENT OF 50 GRAMS! GET AN EXCLUSIVE 24K
GOLD PLATED "HORSE OF FORTUNE" WHEN YOU INVEST 300 GRAMS OR MORE IN
GOLD. VISIT YOUR NEAREST MAYBANK BRANCH FOR MORE INFORMATION.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.
.
.
SNAP EVERYTHING, SELL ANYTHING! WITH M2U PAY "SNAP&SELL" APP, NOW YOU
CAN SELL ALMOST ANYTHING. JUST TAKE A PHOTO OF THE ITEM AND SHARE THE
LINK ON YOUR FACEBOOK OR TWITTER TO SELL IT! DOWNLOAD THIS FREE APP
FROM THE APP STORE OR GOOGLE PLAY. T&C APPLY.
.
.
CURRENT ACCOUNT HOLDERS ARE ENCOURAGED TO REGISTER VIA MAYBANK2U TO
RECEIVE E-STATEMENTS. PLEASE VISIT WWW.MAYBANK2U.COM.MY OR CALL OUR
CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1300 88 6688 OR +603 7844 3696 FOR MORE DETAILS.
.
.
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